Wi

Minimum & Maximum Size Limitations

2026

CHECK WINCORDERS FOR TEMPERED/TRIPLE PANE LIMITATIONS AND MORE

WINCORE

Double Hung Window

WINCORE

6000

3-Lite Slider

(%-%-%)

Width (Min)

Height (Min)

6000

17"

24"

Width (Min)

Height (Min)

Width (Max)

Height (Max)

50”

17"

56”

90”

Width (Max)

Height (Max)

120”

72"

WINCORE

Picture Window

WINCORE

6000

3-Lite Slider

(%-% - %)

Width (Min)

Height (Min)

6000

12”

13.5”

Width (Min)

Height (Min)

Width (Max)

Height (Max)

50”

17”

96”

72”

Width (Max)

Width (Max)

= 144"

48"

<132”

54"

<120”

72"

WINCORE

2-Lite Slider Window

WINCORE

6000

Single Casement Window

Width (Min)

Height (Min)

6000

24"

17”

Width (Min)

Height (Min)

Width (Max)

Height (Max)

14”

17"

96”

72”

Width (Max)

Height (Max)

<28”

8OII

< 36”

721[

WINCORE

Basement Hopper

WINCORE

6000

Awning

Width (Min)

Height (Min)

6000

17"

14”

Width (Min)

Height (Min)

Width (Max)

Height (Max)

18.75”

14”

48”

32”

Width (Max)

Height (Max)
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60”

32"




Wi

Minimum & Maximum Size Limitations

Double Hung Window

2000 | 4000 | 6000

Width (Min) Height (Min)
12”7 20”
Width (Max) Height (Max)
52" 96"

Max Cannot Exceed 148" Ul

AMI

Picture Window

2000 | 4000 | 6000

Width (Min) Height (Min)
9” 9.5”
Width (Max) Height (Max)
112 112"

Min Cannot Be < 21” Ul
Max Cannot Exceed 154” Ul

2026
Mi
Double Hung Window
1555 | 1650

Width Height

14” - 14 7/8” 36” —84”
15” — 16” 28” —84”
16 1/8” - 17” 26”7 —84”
17 1/8” — 48” 23 14" — 84"
48 1/8” —521/8” 23 %" — 63"
Mi
Picture Window
1555 | 1650
Width Height
11” — 60” 11” — 96”

60 1/16” — 68” 11” — 84”
68 1/16” — 72" 11”7 - 78”
72 1/16” - 78" 11”7 - 72"
78 1/16” — 84" 11” — 68”
84 1/16” —96” 11” - 60"

Picture Windows w/ Triple Pane:
Cannot Exceed 21.99 sq. ft.

Longest Dimension Cannot Exceed 82”
Shortest Dimension Cannot Exceed 60”

Picture Windows w/ Tempered Glass:

Cannot Exceed 21.99 sq. ft.
Longest Dimension Cannot Exceed 84”
Shortest Dimension Cannot Exceed 42”

Picture Windows w/ OBS Glass:
Cannot Exceed 21.99 sq. ft.

Longest Dimension Cannot Exceed 82”
Shortest Dimension Cannot Exceed 60”

Glue Chip:
Shortest Dimension Cannot Exceed 47.5”

Picture Windows w/ Laminated Glass:

Cannot Exceed 21.99 sq. ft.
Longest Dimension Cannot Exceed 75”
Shortest Dimension Cannot Exceed 63”

AMI

MI

2-Lite Slider Window

2-Lite Slider Window

2000 | 4000 | 6000

1555 | 1650

Width

Height

24 15" — 84"

15” _ 63”

24 %" =727

15" _ 72"

Width (Min) Height (Min)
18.5” 11.25”
Width (Max) Height (Max)
96” 72"

Max Cannot Exceed 132” Ul

Max Cannot Exceed 156” Ul
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W ixdew
otld 2026

Minimum & Maximum Size Limitations

AMI Mi
3-Lite Slider Window 3-Lite Slider Window
2000 | 4000 | 6000 1555 | 1650
Width (Min) Height (Min) Width Height
445" 16.625” 46 %" — 117 9/16” 15" - 63"
Width (Max) Height (Max) Max Cannot Exceed 178" Ul
120” 68"

Max Cannot Exceed 188" Ul

AMI Mi
Single Casement Window Single Casement Window
2000 | 4000 | 6000 1555 | 1650
Width (Min) Height (Min) Width Height
16” 19” 16” — 36" 24" - 72"
Width (Max) Height (Max) Max Cannot Exceed 152” Ul
36" 78"

Max Cannot Exceed 114” Ul

AMI Mi
Awning Window Awning Window
2000 | 4000 | 6000 1555 | 1650
Width (Min) Height (Min) Width Height
16” 16” 16” — 60” 12” — 40"
Width (Max) Height (Max) Max Cannot Exceed 96” Ul
48" 48"

Max Cannot Exceed 96” Ul

AMI Mi
Basement Hopper Window Basement Hopper Window
2000 | 4000 | 6000 1555 | 1650
Width (Min) Height (Min) Width Height
17”7 12”7 153/4” -403/4” 11 3/4” - 32"
Width (Max) Height (Max) Max Cannot Exceed 72" Ul
36” 36”

Max Cannot Exceed 55” Ul
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